AMERICAN
ESPRE 550

W,

GUESTS CART/2 Hours Extra Hours Add Smoothies
1- 35 $399 $150 Included

35- 50 $425 $150 $50

50 -75 $475 $175 $50

75- 99 $550 $175 $75
100-149 $675 $175 $100

150 - 199 $725 $200 $299

200 - 249 $799 $200 $299

250 - 299 $875 $200 $299

Add 2" Cart - $299.

BARISTA PACKAGES INCLUDE CUSTOM MENU

Silver $999, 2 Baristas, 1 Cart, Up to 4 Hours

Bronze $1,499, 3 Baristas, 1 Cart, 1 Blender Cart, Up to 4 Hours

Gold $1,699, 4 Baristas, 2 Carts (Blender or Coffee Cart), Up to 4 Hours

Platinum $1,999, 5 Baristas, 2 Coffee Carts plus Blender Cart, Up to 4 hours

Premium Barista Celebration $2,499, 5 Baristas, 2 Coffee Carts plus Blender Cart, Up to 4
Hours plus Ice Cream Sundae Bar and 1 Server (Ice cream served for 2 hours)

Premium Barista Gala Event $2,999, Includes Premium Barista Celebration package and a
shower party or day after wedding brunch

ICE CREAM SUNDAE BAR - TWO HOURS/50 PEOPLE - $359 (tax and service
charge not included) Add $2.00 per person over 50 people (INCLUDES PREMIUM VANILLA ICE
CREAM, TOPPINGS, SAUCES, WHIP CREAM, CHERRIES, and BROWNIE BITES and 2 servers)

100 people = $459, 150 people = $559, 200 people = $659, 250 people = $759, 300 people =
$859

Tax + Service Charge not included/Travel fees/Early Setup Fee may apply /Deposit
required / Payment in full prior to event.

For more information go to: www.bookthecoffeecart.com or call Brian at 574-299-5282 or
Joann at 574-360-8062.



